Starting Times for Holloween Inverted Start - RLC H'cps

First Start 13:30:00

Date 2019-10-26

Sail #
37379
97783
17666

18474
18332
7271
56700
57000
46287
601
28236
32
7255
56054
60412
46565
1418

Halloween Distance 08.75

Yacht Type
GranDillusion CA Cal241
Pursuit Wavelength
CrossFire CA 36TM
MisQue CCSR25
Zulu J29
Redline Santana3030
Wahzoo Santana3030
Duchess CA 42mkll
Odyssey CA 4000
TwelveBarBlues J105
Cuchulainn J105
WolfhoundofWallSt... | 11MeterOD
Fanky Melges24
Mistral 101
FastReorrg CA HC50
TBD 1000
BRAVURA 44
Maiden BruceFarrd8

Skipper
Gerald Sobel

richard vanrikxoord
Samuel Cowan
Jerry & Lea Kaye
Team Zulu
Dereck Heeb
William Wells

Ron Jacobs
GARY SCHAFFEL
Chuck Spear
Daniel Murphy
Jamie Myer
Joaquin Gutierrez
Dan McGanty
Ron Orr

John Staff

PAUL KATZ
Wendy Tuck

Club H'cp
WSA 240
PMYC 156
SSC 150
DRYC 135
PSSA 120
CyC 120
CyC 120
DRYC 109
DRYC 95
PSSA 84
CyC 84
DRYC 75
YCA 72
CyC 69

SMWYC @ 42
CyC 35
DRYC 32
RORC -99

Start
13:30:00
13:42:15
13:43:08
13:45:19
13:47:30
13:47:30
13:47:30
13:49:06
13:51:09
13:52:45
13:52:45
13:54:04
13:54:30
13:54:56
13:58:52
13:59:54
14:00:20
14:19:26

Finish



