Starting Times for Holloween Inverted Start - RLC H'cps

Halloween Distance 08.75

First Start 13:30:00 Date 2019-10-26

Sail #	Yacht	Туре	Skipper	Club	Н'ср	Start	Finish	PL	Speed
37379	GranDillusion CA	Cal241	Gerald Sobel	WSA	240	13:30:00			
97783	Pursuit	Wavelength	richard vanrikxoord	PMYC	156	13:42:15			
17666	CrossFire CA	36TM	Samuel Cowan	SSC	150	13:43:08			
2	MisQue	CCSR25	Jerry & Lea Kaye	DRYC	135	13:45:19			
18474	Zulu	J 29	Team Zulu	PSSA	120	13:47:30			
18332	Redline	Santana3030	Dereck Heeb	CYC	120	13:47:30			
7271	Wahzoo	Santana3030	William Wells	CYC	120	13:47:30			
56700	Duchess CA	42mkli	Ron Jacobs	DRYC	109	13:49:06			
57000	Odyssey CA	4000	GARY SCHAFFEL	DRYC	95	13:51:09			
46287	TwelveBarBlues	J105	Chuck Spear	PSSA	84	13:52:45			
601	Cuchulainn	J105	Daniel Murphy	CYC	84	13:52:45			
28236	WolfhoundofWallSt	11MeterOD	Jamie Myer	DRYC	75	13:54:04			
32	Fanky	Melges24	Joaquin Gutierrez	YCA	72	13:54:30			
7255	Mistral	101	Dan McGanty	CYC	69	13:54:56			
56054	FastReorrg CA	HC50	Ron Orr	SMWYC	42	13:58:52			
60412	TBD	1000	John Staff	CYC	35	13:59:54			
46565	BRAVURA	44	PAUL KATZ	DRYC	32	14:00:20			
1418	Maiden	BruceFarr58	Wendy Tuck	RORC	-99	14:19:26			